12/10/2022, 14:03

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-

E-Counselling Services

23 Simplifying The Admission Process
5 v
\ National Institute of Technology v
\ National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal v
ALL v
ALL v

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.

Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx



12/10/2022, 14:03

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1923

4868

63

1864

6930

3011

4444

486

1735

326

2142

2873

3841

4868

63

1901

6930

3784

4444

1705

1735

326

2303

2933



12/10/2022, 14:03 JoSAA

National Institute of Technology Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of 0osS EWS Gender-Neutral 287 287
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology)
National Institute of Technology Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of 0osS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 662 851
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology)
National Institute of Technology Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of 0osS OBC-NCL Female-only 1699 1699
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of (O OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 12 12
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology) (PwD)
National Institute of Technology Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of 0osS SC Gender-Neutral 260 330
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology)
National Institute of Technology Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of (O ST Gender-Neutral 151 151
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology)
National Institute of Technology Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of (O ST Female-only 568 568
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 10065 20714
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology)
National Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Female-only 7776 16558
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 165 165
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology)
National Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Gender-Neutral 3051 4806
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology)
National Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Female-only 15489 15489
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 6290 11123

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 3/7



12/10/2022, 14:03

Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology

Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(0N

(0N

(0N

(ON)

(0N

(0N

OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN (PwD) Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

17059

587

5428

4423

1382

10831

25521

718

2043

5002

8362

2330

18038

587

6013

4423

1436

14427

26628

718

2290

5865

8362

2711

4/7



12/10/2022, 14:03 JoSAA

Karnataka, Surathkal Technology)
National Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of (O SC Female-only 4617 4617
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0osS ST Gender-Neutral 638 638
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology)
National Institute of Technology Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0osS ST Female-only 1488 1488
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 18597 30325
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Female-only 17024 34969
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 372 372
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Gender-Neutral 4586 5333
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Female-only 7140 7140
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 8772 17679
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Female-only 9746 16148
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 575 575
Karnataka, Surathkal Technology) (PwD)
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS SC Gender-Neutral 3568 7217

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 57



12/10/2022, 14:03

Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology

Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

HS

HS

HS

(0N

0sS

0sS

(ON)

(0N

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only

7289

1538

1727

12827

28257

460

3052

5221

5400

11490

955

4182

8088

1988

1727

20479

33078

460

3297

5221

7196

12279

2866

4182

6/7



12/10/2022, 14:03

Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

National Institute of Technology
Karnataka, Surathkal

Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computatio

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

0sS

(ON)

(0N

SC (PwD)

ST

ST

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 63

Gender-Neutral 646

Female-only 1182
(including
Supernumerary)

63

789

1182

17



