

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No	5	
nstitute Type	National Institute of Technology	
nstitute Name	National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	
Academic Program	ALL	•
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	
		Rank
	or Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category For Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories. ing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.	Karik

National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1923	3841
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4868	4868
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	63	63
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1864	1901
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6930	6930
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3011	3784
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4444	4444
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	486	1705
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1735	1735
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	326	326
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2142	2303
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2873	2933
				T		

National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	287	287
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	662	851
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1699	1699
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	12	12
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	260	330
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	151	151
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	568	568
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10065	20714
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7776	16558
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	165	165
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3051	4806
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15489	15489
National Institute of Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6290	11123

Karnataka, Surathkal	Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17059	18038
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	587	587
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5428	6013
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4423	4423
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1382	1436
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10831	14427
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25521	26628
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	718	718
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2043	2290
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5002	5865
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8362	8362
National Institute of Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2330	2711

Karnataka, Surathkal	Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4617	4617
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	638	638
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1488	1488
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18597	30325
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17024	34969
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	372	372
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4586	5333
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7140	7140
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8772	17679
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9746	16148
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	575	575
National Institute of Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3568	7217

Karnataka, Surathkal	Technology)					
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7289	8088
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1538	1988
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1727	1727
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12827	20479
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28257	33078
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	460	460
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3052	3297
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5221	5221
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5400	7196
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11490	12279
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	955	2866
National Institute of Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	SC	Female-only	4182	4182

Karnataka, Surathkal	Technology)			(including Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	63	63
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	646	789
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1182	1182
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Computatio					